	Directory for Public School Finance and Administrative Support


Public School Finance and Administrative Support Section
Patricia Martin, Assistant Director


(501) 682-5124

Hazel Burnett (Fiscal Distress)


(501) 682-5134

Annette Berry, Administrative Assistant II


(501) 682-5124

FAX Number


(501) 682-9035

E-Mail: pmartin@arkedu.k12.ar.us

E-Mail: hburnett@arkedu.k12.ar.us

Local Fiscal Services

Richard McDowell, Program Coordinator


(501) 682-4258

Vivian Roberts (calculates the distribution of the funds)

(501) 682-4486

Dottie Belk (verifies ADM data, & reviews ballots)


(501) 682-4488

Denise McCoy, Unit Secretary (tuitions)


(501) 682-4258

FAX Number


(501) 682-9035

E-Mail: rmcdowell@arkedu.k12.ar.us

Financial Accountability
Donna Ralph, Program Coordinator 


(501) 682-5059

Yvonne Williams (reviews AFRs)


(501) 682-4485

Lonnie Keys, Unit Secretary


(501) 682-5128

FAX Number


(501) 682-5114

E-Mail: dralph@arkedu.k12.ar.us

School Transportation
Mike Simmons, Program Coordinator


(501) 682-4264

Theresa Chong, Administrative Assistant I


(501) 682-4264

FAX Number


(501) 682-6308

E-Mail: msimmons@arkedu.k12.ar.us

School Plant Services
Dave Floyd, Program Coordinator


(501) 682-4261

Tena Katchur, Unit Secretary


(501) 682-4261

FAX Number


(501) 682-5755

E-Mail: dfloyd@arkedu.k12.ar.us

Loans and Bonds
Cindy Hedrick, Program Coordinator


(501) 682-4494

Kim Bajorek (accounting technician - loans)


(501) 682-4489

Amy Woody (accounting technician - bonds)


(501) 682-4465

Tena Katchur, Unit Secretary


(501) 682-4261

FAX Number


(501) 682-5755

E-Mail: chedrick@arkedu.k12.ar.us

E-Mail: ktuttle@arkedu.k12.ar.us

E-Mail: awoody@arkedu.k12.ar.us

School Self-Insurance Programs
Larry Walker, Program Coordinator


(501) 682-5046

Ann Holthoff, School Insurance Claims Manager


(501) 682-4459

Virginia Jones, School Insurance Specialist


(501) 682-4496

Wylie Whitley, Program Advisor School Insurance 


(501) 682-1778

Mona Bush, Office Manager


(501) 682-1953

Sabrina Kidd, Accounting Technician /Unit Secretary

(501) 682-4262

FAX Number


(501) 682-1956

E-Mail: lwalker@arkedu.k12.ar.us

